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1 53(1) David Knezevic 12,500 8,650 11,000 10,799 11,266 9,650 63,865
Gbg Turn

2 52(1) Lukas Norin 11,533 7,150 10,333 11,016 10,433 10,100 60,565
HG

3 51(1) Birger Thor 11,100 8,650 10,666 10,700 8,733 10,150 59,999
HG

4 49(1) Markus Göransson 11,966 4,850 10,600 10,149 10,300 11,200 59,065
AIF

5 50(1) Theo Holmgren 11,400 10,900 11,566 10,350 44,216
M-S

6 54(1) Calle Holm
KFUM



1 53(1) David Knezevic 3,70 8,800 12,500
Gbg Turn

2 49(1) Markus Göransson 3,50 8,466 11,966
AIF

3 52(1) Lukas Norin 4,00 7,533 11,533
HG

4 51(1) Birger Thor 2,60 8,500 11,100
HG

5 50(1) Theo Holmgren
M-S

5 54(1) Calle Holm
KFUM
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1 50(1) Theo Holmgren 3,50 7,900 11,400
M-S

2 51(1) Birger Thor 2,20 6,750 0,30 8,650
HG

2 53(1) David Knezevic 3,20 5,450 8,650
Gbg Turn

4 52(1) Lukas Norin 2,40 4,750 7,150
HG

5 49(1) Markus Göransson 2,30 2,550 4,850
AIF

6 54(1) Calle Holm
KFUM
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1 53(1) David Knezevic 2,30 9,000 0,30 11,000
Gbg Turn

2 50(1) Theo Holmgren 1,80 9,400 0,30 10,900
M-S

3 51(1) Birger Thor 2,10 8,866 0,30 10,666
HG

4 49(1) Markus Göransson 2,10 8,500 10,600
AIF

5 52(1) Lukas Norin 2,30 8,333 0,30 10,333
HG

6 54(1) Calle Holm
KFUM
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1 52(1) Lukas Norin 2,80 8,666 0,10 11,366
HG 1,60 9,066 10,666 11,016

2 53(1) David Knezevic 2,40 8,833 11,233
Gbg Turn 1,60 8,766 10,366 10,799

3 51(1) Birger Thor 2,40 9,100 0,30 11,200
HG 1,60 8,600 10,200 10,700

4 49(1) Markus Göransson 2,80 7,233 10,033
AIF 1,60 8,666 10,266 10,149

5 50(1) Theo Holmgren
M-S

5 54(1) Calle Holm
KFUM
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1 50(1) Theo Holmgren 2,50 9,066 11,566
M-S

2 53(1) David Knezevic 2,60 8,666 11,266
Gbg Turn

3 52(1) Lukas Norin 2,30 8,133 10,433
HG

4 49(1) Markus Göransson 2,70 7,600 10,300
AIF

5 51(1) Birger Thor 2,00 6,733 8,733
HG

6 54(1) Calle Holm
KFUM
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1 49(1) Markus Göransson 2,60 8,600 11,200
AIF

2 50(1) Theo Holmgren 2,10 8,250 10,350
M-S

3 51(1) Birger Thor 1,70 8,450 10,150
HG

4 52(1) Lukas Norin 1,90 8,200 10,100
HG

5 53(1) David Knezevic 1,70 7,950 9,650
Gbg Turn

6 54(1) Calle Holm
KFUM
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